Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

 analyzer level uncertainty
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMW500  Wideband Radio Communication  Tester  31
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. R&S®CMW500 R&S®
CMW280
Single (qty.) Dual (qty.) Single (qty.)
Model, mandatory
Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500 1201.0002K50 1 1 –
Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW280 1201.0002K25 – – 1
Basic assembly, mandatory
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester,
Basic Assembly
R&S®CMW-PS502 1202.5408.02 1 1 –
R&S®CMW280 Wideband Radio Communication Tester,
Basic Assembly
R&S®CMW-PS280 1202.7300.02 – – 1
Selections, one out of two items to be selected, mandatory
Baseband Interconnection Board (fixed link) R&S®CMW-S550A 1202.4801.02 1 1 –
Baseband Interconnection Board (flexible link); alternatively,
 required for signaling
R&S®CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03 1 1 –
R&S®CMW500 Front Panel without Display/Keypad
(contains DVI interface )
R&S®CMW-S600A 1201.0102.02 1 1 –
R&S®CMW500 Front Panel with Display/Keypad, alternatively R&S®CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03 1 1 –
R&S®CMW280 Front Panel without Display/Keypad
(contains DVI interface )
R&S®CMW-S600E 1201.0102.06 – – 1
R&S®CMW280 Front Panel with Display/Keypad, alternatively R&S®CMW-S600F 1201.0102.07 – – 1
RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02 1 1 1
Hardware configuration, optional
ARB + Realtime Baseband Generator Module R&S®CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02 1 2 1
Extra Baseband Measurement Unit R&S®CMW-B100A 1202.8607.02 – 1 –
Extra RF Converter Module (TRX) R&S®CMW-B570B 1202.8659.03 1 1 –
Extra RF Frontend Module R&S®CMW-B590A 1202.8707.02 1 1 –
IEEE Bus Interface Module (single connector) R&S®CMW-B612A 1202.5608.02 1 – 1
IEEE Bus Interface Module (dual connector), alternatively R&S®CMW-B612B 1202.5708.02 1 1 –
Digital Video Interface (DVI) Module
(only required for units with display/keypad)
R&S®CMW-B620A 1202.5808.02 1 1 1
OCXO Module R&S®CMW-B690A 1202.5908.02 1 1 1
OCXO Module (highly stable), alternatively R&S®CMW-B690B 1202.6004.02 1 1 1
Extended Frequency Range 3.3 GHz to 6 GHz
(per RF channel/TRX)
R&S®CMW-KB036 1203.0851.02 up to 2 2 1
Signaling configuration for WCDMA, LTE, optional
Signaling Unit, Wideband (SUW) R&S®CMW-B300A 1202.6304.02 1 – 1
Signaling (network emulation), WCDMA R&S®CMW-KS400 1204.0751.02 1 – 1
R&D Signaling Extension (network emulation) of
R&S®CMW-KS400, WCDMA
R&S®CMW-KS410 1203.9807.02 1 – 1
Signaling (network emulation), LTE FDD R&S®CMW-KS500 1203.6108.02 1 – –
Signaling configuration for GSM/GPRS/EDGE, CDMA2000® 1xRTT, 1xEV-DO, Mobile WiMAX™ (one out of two to be selected: 1xEV-DO
or WiMAX™), optional
Signaling Unit, Universal (SUU) R&S®CMW-B200A 1202.6104.02 1 – 1
GSM/GPRS/EDGE Signaling Extension Module R&S®CMW-B210A 1202.6204.02 1 – 1
Signaling (network emulation), GSM/GPRS/EDGE R&S®CMW-KS200 1203.0600.02 1 – 1
CDMA Signaling Extension Module R&S®CMW-B220A 1202.7800.02 1 – –
Signaling (network emulation), CDMA2000® 1xRTT R&S®CMW-KS800 1203.3109.02 1 – –
1xEV-DO Signaling Extension Module R&S®CMW-B230A 1202.7600.02 1 – –
Signaling (network emulation), CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO R&S®CMW-KS880A 1203.3209.02 1 – –